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TO VIEW THESE HOMES ON THE INTERNET GO TO
WWW. jenmestanhope com

Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp.

%, . N GREAT LOCATION

SN o . T $142,500
.= Fonorcnd Doy aith: ety
back yard and parking for two
cars. Newer eat-in kitchen.
? Family room gas fireplace and
_— | more. Call me quickly.

...........

AFFORDABLE COUNTRY!

Spacious 4 bedroom bungalow on lovely treed 1/2 acre in
charming village of Everton. Cosy fireplace, 2 baths and partially
finished basement. Close to conservation trails and river. Only
$214,900.

BIG HOME ~ $159,900

Four bedroom home on 60 ft. lot. Main floor family room,
country style eat-in kitchen, formal living room and study.
Updated bathroom and roof.

DREAMING

Own your own
home. Only
$112,500 for family
townhome with
garage and 1-1/2
bathrooms. Open
plan living room,
| eat-in kitchen and
1 balcony.
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GREAT HOME $169,900
Three bedrooms, spacious living dining room,

rec room and office all on large lot. Call now to
View.

HALL ROAD
CONDO

Lovely 2 bedroom unit on penthouse
floor overlooking picturesque Norval.
2 full baths, jacuzzi tub, ensuite
laundry. Unit has been newly
carpeted & painted. Approx. 1200 sq.
ft. Call Carol Wood* for your personal
tour today. Asking $169,900.

RECOMMENDED

* 40 ft. lot - fenced rear yard
* 2 car garage - double driveway
* 3 spacious bedrooms - office/study area
* eat-in kitchen - walkout to yard
* main floor family room - gas fireplace
* Gleaming hardwood - ceramics
- upgraded broadloom
* Asking $264,900.
Call Carol* for your personal tour.

You won't be disappointed.
NE W' NEW! NE w!

That's right, this lovely townhouse |s
less than 6 months new. Its cute, its
cozy and its perfect for a first time or
single buyer. 2 bedrooms, walkout to
newly built deck, attractive yard and
central air. Listed at $165,900. Call me
for details.

A proud
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Main St Georgetown:

Maureen

Prestigious Park
Area. 2000 sq ft home to be built on 66’
2
Plucinsky B.Sc. http -//maureen.ca x 132’ treed lot. Walk to all amenities

Sales Representative on Old Main St & GO train. $349,000.

Fabulous estate on 2 land- .. )
scaped ac min from George- ' . '

town & GO. 9’ ceilings!
Vinyl casement windows.
Upgrades galore: stone ele-
| vation; 3 car gar; hrdwd; Cee
ceramic tiles; open upgraded

8 staircases; upgraded subfloor; s
pot lights; whirlpool; CAC;
. | CVAC; ete. No trains,

|| hydro towers, planes or

’ traffic. A perfect place to
bring up a family. $479.000

o g ~ 3200 sq ft.  Upgraded!
%% 4 bdrm, 4 WRs. Hallmark
i prof finished bsmt with FP,
§ 8 wet bar, wine cellar & den.
£ Mbdrm with FP & sitting
area. Greenhouse kit with
ceramic floor & walk-out to
patio & hot tub. Hardwood g
{ firs. French doors. Coving. BT ™ e 550 i 5
Family rm with gas FP & Milton: Investment land. 11. E ac with
{ wet bar. Prof landscaped 958 ft Fon Hwy 25! 4000 sq ft legal,
7/ ftront & rear. Sprinkler & non-conforming industrial steel shop &
security systems. $399,900 B Viceroy N of Burnhamthorpe. $1.29M.

c |\ Milton:Hwy401 & Trafalgar,
. | South of 5th SR. Open

{ concept with central skylight

{ dome. 9’ to 30’ ceilings.

Huge eat-in kit. Walk-out

bright bsmt with high ceil-

] ings. 342 bdrms. 2 family

1 rms & huge recreation room.

2+2+2 car garage with nat-

ural gas. Prof landscaped.

4 Concrete & steel construc-

" tion. Perfect for home busi-

ness and/or car collector.

“A North of Rockwood:
Fabulous 5.25 ac estate with
4 2116 x 2 sq ft of living space.
&1 Fabulous kitchen with 3/4”
maple floor. Family rm with
FP & w/o. 3 oak stall horse
barn (40" x 24°). 2700 sq
ft shop, heated & aircondi-
tioned with 2 offices & 2pc
_. washroom. All less than 16
i | yrs old & built to the highest
""" standards. Trees, stream & 2

+2700 sc ft SHOP w heat & CAC onds with fish! $459.900

W 3?"._5;55_;.-1 o - -\ South of Hwy 9 & West of
et - Orangeville: 3+2 bdrms, | |
3 washroom accent stone e gt o o ey
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